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Farm League Softball Schedule  
 

 

Date Day Time Home Away Field 

APRIL 

Mon 4/22/2019 6:00 pm Denville 1 PTW  1  GARDNER-Farm 

Sat 4/27/2019 9:00 am PTE 1 PTW 2      GALLO 

Sat 4/27/2019 9:00 am PTW  1   Hopatcong 2  Park Rd 2 

Sat 4/27/2019 9:00 am PTW  1   HOPATCONG Park Rd 2 

Mon 4/29/2019 6:00 pm Tri-Town 1 PTW  1  MTN -LAKES High 

MAY 

Sat 5/4/2019 9:00 am PTW  1  Lakeland   Park Rd 2 

Sat 5/4/2019 9:00 am PTW 2  HOPATCONG Park Rd 2 

Mon 5/6/2019 6:00 pm DENVILLE 1 PTW 2 GARDNER 

Tue 5/7/2019 6:00 pm PTE 2 PTW 1 GALLO 

Sat 5/11/2019 9:00 am PTW 1 PTW  2   Park Rd 2 

Mon 5/13/2019 6:00 pm Tri-Town 1 PTW  2   TRI-TOWN RVS 

Tue 5/14/2019 6:00 pm PTW 1 DENVILLE 2 Park Rd 2 

Fri 5/17/2019 6:00 pm PTW  2   HOPATCOM 2 Park Rd 2 

Sat 5/18/2019 11:00AM PTE 1 PTW 1 Gallo 

Sat 5/18/2019 11:00AM PTW  2   Lakeland   Park Rd 2 

      

JUNE 

      

 

NOTE – Additions and changes to the schedule will be communicated directly to teams by 

Mike Revette, PTWLL’s VP of Softball 
 

  


